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Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Nat Rég Sx Année Course Localité Tours Temps Ecart
Dames (8)
1 517  STERN LEA SuI FR F 2001 U17 et Dames PONT 6 44'08 -
2 516 NIEDERBERGER FABIENNE PB Bulle SuI FR F 1984 U17 et Dames BULLE 6 44'49 a041
3 504  MOISESCU LENA RSG Ansbach GER F 2005 U17 et Dames 79618 6 46'36 a228
4 507 GORKA AMELIE Vélo club Vevey / Team ATLET SuI VD F 2006 U17 et Dames LAUSANNE 6 47'34 a326
5 501  BAHLER ALEXANDRA Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme SUI BE F 1968 U17 et Dames BERN 6 47'53 a3'45
6 503 FRAGNIERE SOPHIE Cyclophile Sédunois SuI 'S F 1979 U17 et Dames VEYSONNAZ 5 43'59 + 1 tour
7 505  LOCATELLI LAMBERCIER LAURENCE Tri4fun SuI NE F 1980 U17 et Dames CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN 5 45'17 + 1 tour
8 520 ROH YASMINE Sur VS F 1976 U17 et Dames VETROZ 5 5027 + 1 tour
Hommes (15)
1 115 BARD NICOLAS La Pédale Bulloise SuI M 2000 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 SORENS 8 48'31 -
2 112 CONOD NICOLAS Léman Racing Club Sur VD M 2000 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 BOGIS-BOSSEY 8 49'23 4052
3 102  MAILLEFER SIMON SuUI VD M 2000 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ 8 50'06 a13s
4 104  GARNIER LEO Team Prof Raiffeisen CCL SuL VD M 2002 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 GRANDSON 8 50'46 a215
5 110  CLAPASSON THOMAS VC Mendrisio Sur VS M 1999 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 DORENAZ 8 5123 a2'52
6 105 DELALOYE JONAS Team Velo Galerie Kerzers SuIr FR M 2002 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 VILLARS-SUR-GLANE 8 52'31 a4'00
7 116  CHABERT GREGORY U.C.Gessienne FRA M 2000 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 CROZET 8 52'31 a 4'00
8 144  DE SAINT-EXUPERY MARIN FRA VD M 1996 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 VEVEY 7 48'43 + 1 tour
9 109  SAUSER THOMAS Team Atlet SuI VD M 1999 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 VEVEY 7 49'25 + 1 tour
10 108 HOFSTETTER MARTIN VC Fribourg Sur FR M 2004 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 BELFAUX 7 49'26 + 1 tour
11 114  MORARD DIMITRI Papival Scott SuIr 'S M 2000 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 AYENT 7 49'48 + 1 tour
12 145 CID NOAN SuL VD M 2001 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 ECLEPENS 7 51'45 + 1 tour
13 143  DUMARTHERAY EVAN 4RIDE/VC NYON SuI VD M 2004 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 GIVRINS 7 53'16 + 1 tour
14 111 FLEURY FRANCK jubiketour.ch - Guide et formateur & vélo SuL U M 1995 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 PORRENTRUY 7 5524 + 1 tour
Abandons (1)
DNF 117  HERAUD GAUTIER Téte de Course FRA M 1995 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 THOIRY 4 Abandon
Les Petites Cracks - Filles (2)
1 904 ROBERTO ELYNE Vélosprint Cossonay Sur VD F 2015 Petits Cracks COSSONAY 2 3'03 -
2 958 CORMINBOEUF LOUISE SUI FR F 2016 Petits Cracks MENIERES 2 325 a022
Les Petits Craks - Garcons (8)
1 960 MORAND TIM SuI VD M 2015 Petits Cracks ARZIER 2 2'36 -
2 910  GAVILLET VALENTIN VC Estavayer SUI VD M 2016 Petits Cracks DONNELOYE 2 2'42 4006
3 906 MULLER NICOLAS Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme SuUI VD M 2016 Petits Cracks OLLON 2 2'54 a0'18
4 908 DUCHEMIN MARLON VC VIGNOBLE - CYCLERC FRA NE M 2015 Petits Cracks LA SAGNE 2 3'05 4029
5 905  KASPI MATTEO SuI VD M 2016 Petits Cracks BOUSSENS 2 3'07 4031
6 901 FORESTIER MATT Montreux Rennaz Cyclisme Sur VD M 2018 Petits Cracks RENNAZ 2 3'43 a1'07
7 907  MULLER JULIEN Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme SuI VD M 2019 Petits Cracks OLLON 1 3'04 + 1 tour
8 959 CORMINBOEUF JULES Sur FR M 2019 Petits Cracks MENIERES 1 5'49 + 1 tour
Masters 1 (9)
1 202 BENEY MAXIME VC Vevey/Cycles Colin Sur VD M 1984 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 CORSEAUX 8 49'08 -
2 205  VALLAT LIONEL Cimes Cycle SuI NE M 1993  U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 8 52'47 a339
3 203  BOSCARDIN KEVIN Velosophe Cycling Brigade Sur VD M 1988 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 NYON 8 53'53 a4'45
4 238  GENET DIDIER LEGUIDON.CH SUI FR M 1986 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 FRIBOURG 7 49'01 + 1 tour
5 207 DUCHEMIN BERTRAND VC VIGNOBLE - CYCLERC FRA NE M 1989 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 LA SAGNE 7 50'15 + 1 tour
6 206 METTLER CYRIL Team Gargamel SuI BE M 1986 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 BIEL/BIENNE 7 51'45 + 1 tour
7 204  FORCHELET DAVID Rushteam Ecublens SuI VD M 1989 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 BUSSY-CHARDONNEY 7 53'16 + 1 tour
8 209 SANTER JOE Ve Nyon/ CNN Tri Nyon Sur VD M 1993 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 NYON 6 54'05 + 2 tours
Abandons (1)
DNF 208 DUPONT CHRISTIAN UC CRAN GEVRIER FRA M 1990 U19 - Hommes - Masters 1 PREVESSIN-MOENS 3 Abandon
Masters 2 (20)
1 314  MANTEZ ADRIEN cycles thevenaz FRA M 1982 Masters 2 et 3 LES FOURGS 7 45'32 -
2 356 BRANDENBERGER FREDERIC CYCLES PACHE/VCCMORTEAU-MONTBENOIT SuI FR M 1977 Masters 2 et 3 CORBIERES 7 46'54 a122
3 311  DUMARTHERAY JOEL 4ride.ch Sur VD M 1982 Masters 2 et 3 GIVRINS 7 47'40 4208
4 355 DUMARTHERAY YANNICK 4RIDE SuI VD M 1976 Masters 2 et 3 PRANGINS 7 48'10 a238
5 313 BENOIT STEPHANE Sur VD M 1975 Masters 2 et 3 PAYERNE 7 48'19 a247
6 307 DELACOMBAZ OLIVIER Sur FR M 1974 Masters 2 et 3 SORENS 7 51'45 a6'13
7 315 REDUCE CHRISTIAN Sur VS M 1979 Masters 2 et 3 VETROZ 7 5221 a6'49
8 303 DELMATTI JOEL Montreux Rennaz Cyclisme Sur VD M 1979 Masters 2 et3 VEYTAUX 7 5224 a6'52
9 301 FORESTIER CLAUDE-ALAIN Montreux Rennaz Cyclisme SuI VD M 1979 Masters 2 et 3 RENNAZ 7 52'29 a6's57
10 310 MARTIN EMMANUEL FRA VD M 1981 Masters 2 et 3 ECHICHENS 7 5324 a75s2
11 312  JACCARD LILIAN VCechallens Sur VD M 1976 Masters 2 et 3 EPAUTHEYRES 6 46'03 + 1 tour
12 302 BYRDE CLAUDE LE GANG SuIr VD M 1975 Masters 2 et 3 CHAILLY-MONTREUX 6 46'11 + 1 tour
13 358 MINOT ALEXANDRE VSC BEAUNE FRA M 1977 Masters 2 et 3 MONTAGNY LES BEAUNE 6 47'43 + 1 tour
14 308 ROMERA IVAN ESP M 1978 Masters 2 et 3 GENEVE 6 48'01 + 1 tour
15 309 REDUCE PATRICK Team Chiron SuI Vs M 1974 Masters 2 et 3 VETROZ 6 49'25 + 1 tour
16 316 HUGI SIMON SuI BE M 1981 Masters 2 et 3 NEUENEGG 6 50'57 + 1 tour
17 317  ULDRY JOSE Sur FR M 1977 Masters 2 et 3 CORBIERES 6 51'51 + 1 tour
18 305 STECKHAN UWE GER GE M 1978 Masters 2 et 3 VERNIER 5 48'46 + 2 tours
19 306 LOZANO DANIEL Team Bike-Spirit Sur NE M 1976 Masters 2 et 3 CRESSIER 5 51'15 + 2 tours
Abandons (1)
DNF 357  AVEZARD NICOLAS HOMARD VELO PASSION CHAZAL Sur VD M 1982 Masters 2 et 3 BOUGY-VILLARS 3 Abandon
Masters 3 (22)
1 414  FAISS JOAKIM VC Excelsior - Ciclissimo Valais Sur 'S M 1970 Masters 2 et 3 FULLY 7 47'02 -
2 437  BRUENISHOLZ ROLF SuI FR M 1971 Masters 2 et 3 HEITENRIED 7 48'38 a136
3 403  FRAGNIERE JEAN-JACQUES Cyclophile Sédunois SuI Vs M 1971 Masters 2 et 3 VEYSONNAZ 7 48'51 a149
4 413  SCHOENI THIERRY Team Bike-Spirit SuI VD M 1972 Masters 2 et 3 BELLERIVE VD 7 52'15 a513
5 421  SCHERTENLEIB BRUNO VC Steinmaur / Radsport Wyser SuI SO M 1966 Masters 2 et 3 KAPPEL (SO) 7 5227 4525
6 410  ZELLER OLIVER SuI FR M 1973 Masters 2 et 3 MURTEN 6 45'36 + 1 tour
7 412 FAVRE SEBASTIEN 02 MounTainBike SuI FR M 1970 Masters 2 et 3 PRINGY 6 45'52 + 1 tour
8 401  GENET DANIEL Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme / Le Guidon SUIL VD M 1958 Masters 2 et 3 VUCHERENS 6 46'09 + 1 tour
9 404  CHABBEY JEAN-MARC SuI VD M 1957 Masters 2 et 3 LAUSANNE 6 46'34 + 1 tour
10 419  WEBER DANIEL Team Andrey Cycles SuI FR M 1964 Masters 2 et 3 BROC 6 47'17 + 1 tour
11 405 BURNIER DOMINIQUE Cyclophile Bex Sur VD M 1960 Masters 2 et 3 AIGLE 6 47'33 + 1 tour
12 416 BARD ALAIN Pédale Bulloise Sur FR M 1966 Masters 2 et 3 SORENS 6 47'44 + 1 tour
13 411 INFANTOLINO SEBASTIEN Sur VD M 1971 Masters 2 et 3 TRELEX 6 48'51 + 1 tour
14 418  FLURY YVAN SuI NE M 1966 Masters 2 et 3 COLOMBIER 6 49'00 + 1 tour
15 407  CAPELLI DOMINIQUE Team Dom Cycles / Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme Sur VD M 1970 Masters 2 et 3 ROCHE 6 49'09 + 1 tour
16 409  GILLON PHILIPPE CX Team / The PACT SuI FR M 1969 Masters 2 et 3 FRIBOURG 6 50'32 + 1 tour
17 402  RISSE GERALD SuI VD M 1967 Masters 2 et 3 PAYERNE 6 50'38 + 1 tour
18 420 FUMEAUX THIERRY The PACT CX Team SuI VS M 1972 Masters 2 et 3 VETROZ 6 53'36 + 1 tour
19 438  LOSEY PASCAL TEAM CYCLES TESAG - UVEX SuI FR M 1964 Masters 2 et 3 MURIST 6 54'03 + 1 tour
20 415  SINGELE MICHEL vc vignoble SuI NE M 1960 Masters 2 et 3 LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 6 54'30 + 1 tour
21 406 HUBSCHER CHARLY CX Team The PACT Sur FR M 1969 Masters 2 et 3 FRIBOURG CASERNE 5 45'54 + 2 tours
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Pl. Dos
22 408

U11 - Gargons (9)

1 750
2 737
3 744
4 713
5 736
6 702
7 732
8 760
9 724
U13 - Filles (5)
1 707
2 738
3 741
4 758
5 740
U13 - Gargons (11)
1 718
2 701
3 717
4 722
5 759
6 710
7 743
8 735
9 733
10 754
11 731
U15 - Filles (5)
1 709
2 757
3 723
4 751
5 775
U15 - Gargons (17)
1 739
2 708
3 725
4 712
5 734
6 726
7 746
8 748
9 703
10 753
11 742
12 728
13 711
14 729
15 752
16 730
17 706
U17 - Filles (3)
1 506
2 519
3 521

U17 - Gargons (8)

Nom-prénom
FORCHELET DANIEL

JACCARD MATHIEU
FAVRE CHARLY
UBALDI LORIS
ROBBINS CONRAD
ROH NOEM
MOLLIET EVAN
POGET MATHIS
GAVILLET ARNAUD
SAUGY LOAN

LAMBERCIER CHLOE
FAVRE NINA
ALTHAUS LENE
DEMESMAEKER LIV
STEINMANN LINA

FRAGNIERE ZIAN
MOLLIET ROMAIN
FRAGNIERE BASILE
COTTET SAMI
SALOMON NATHAN
LONGCHAMP HENRY
REDUCE EVAN
COPPENS KEAN
POGET VALENTIN
MAHON FERDINAND
VAN HOGENDORP MAXIMILIAAN

DELL'ORTO ELAIS
ROH ATHINA
COTTET MALIKA
JACCARD LAURE
PASTEAU CAPUCINE

FAVRE AUBIN
LAMBERCIER BASTIEN
KALLIN CHARLES
ZOBEL RAFAEL
COPPENS TIMEO

MERLI NOAH

ATIENZA MATEO
PERRINJAQUET SHAYAN
BERSIER JULES

BOVET ARNO

REDUCE BASTIAN
ROBERTO MATHIAS

LE GOFF NOAH
JAQUIERY ALEX
BERAUDO DANIEL
LETOURNEAU LOUIS
FINCOEUR ANTOINE

MARTHE ELIA
BINGGELI ALICE
ROH MATHILDE

SALAMIN ANTOINE
SCHERTENLEIB LOIC
DELY EVAN

DIND EWAN

MURY NATHAN
HANGGELI MILO
ANTONENKO PAVLO
MULLER FLORENT

STETTLER GUILLAUME
ESCRIEUT LEO
HUBSCHER ARTHUR
LEISER JORIS
NOSKOV PAVLO

1 518
2 509
3 513
4 511
5 514
6 522
7 515
8 508
U19 - Juniors Hommes (6)
1 3
2 5
3 1
4 6
5 4
Abandons (1)
DNF 2

PRUDENTINO JULIEN

Club
CC Littoral Team Tord-Boyaux

VCechallens

02 MounTainBike
Montreux Rennaz Cyclisme
Chamonix VTT

Cyclophile sédunois
Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme
Vélosprint Cossonay

Velosprint Cossonay

Club Cycliste du Littoral

02 MounTainBike

Montreux Rennaz Cyclisme
CNN Tri

CNN Club des Nageurs de Nyon

Cyclophile Sédunois
Montreux-Rennaz Cyclisme
Cyclophile Sédunois

CNN & VCN

ucGe

Velosprint Cossonay
Cyclophile Sédunois

Vélosprint Cossonay

Ecole de VTT 8-12

Team Allinges-Publier
Cyclophile sédunois
CNN & VCN
VCechallens

02 MounTainBike

Club Cycliste du Littoral
Cimes cycle

Pédale Bulloise

Montreux Rennaz Cyclisme
VC Payerne

Zeta cycling club

VC Payerne

VC Echallens

Cyclophile Sédunois
Vélosprint Cossonay
Vélosprint Cossonay

Cyclophile Lausannois

Vélo Club Nyon
Velosprint Cossonay

Vélo Club Fribourg

Cyclophile sédunois

Cyclophile Sédunois

VC Echallens

Vélo Club Excelsior Martigny
VC Echallens / Rochat Cycles

Cycles Tesag

VCN
Papival Scott
Pédale Bulloise

VC Fribourg
VC Echallens

Union Cycliste Gessienne

SUI

SuI
SUI
SUI
USA
SUI
SUI
SuI
SUI
SuI

SUI
SUI
SUI
SuI
SUI

SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
FRA
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
NED

FRA
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI

SuI
SUI
FRA
SuI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SuI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SuI
FRA
SUI
BEL

SuI
SuI
SUI

SUI
SUI
SUI
SuI
SUI
SUI
UKR
SuI

SUI
SuIL
SUI
SuI
UKR

FRA

Rég
NE

VD
FR
VD
GE
Vs
VD
VD
VD
VD

NE
FR
VD

VD

Vs
VD
S
VD

VD
Vs
Vs
VD
VD
VD

S
VD
VD

FR
NE
NE
FR
Vs
VD
VD
NE
FR
VD
Vs
VD
VD
VD
VD
VD
VD

FR
VD
Vs

Vs
VD
VS
VD
VD
FR
BE
VD

VD
FR
FR
VD
BE
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Année
1956

2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014

2011
2012
2012
2011
2012

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

2005

Course

Masters 2 et 3

Uil -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
U1l -U13 - U15
U1l -U13-U15
Uil -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
Uil -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-Ul5

Uil -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
Uil -U13-U15
U11-U13-U15
U1l -U13-Ul5

Uil -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
U1l -U13 - U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
Uil -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
Uil -U13-U15

Uil -U13 - U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
Uil -U13-U15

Uil -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
Uil -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
Uil -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
Uil -U13 - U15
Uil - U13 - U15
U1l -U13-U15
U1l -U13-U15
Uil -U13-U15
Uil - U13 - U15
Uil -U13-U15

U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames

U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames
U17 et Dames

U19 - Hommes - Masters 1
U19 - Hommes - Masters 1
U19 - Hommes - Masters 1
U19 - Hommes - Masters 1
U19 - Hommes - Masters 1

U19 - Hommes - Masters 1

Localité
COFFRANE

EPAUTHEYRES
PRINGY
TERRITET
HERMANCE
ERDE

RENNAZ
COSSONAY
DONNELOYE
PENTHAZ

CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN
PRINGY

GLION

COINSINS

LUINS

VEYSONNAZ
CHESSEL
VEYSONNAZ
LUINS
SERGY
COSSONAY
VETROZ
FULLY
COSSONAY
VEVEY
GINGINS

ALLINGES
VETROZ
LUINS
EPAUTHEYRES
NYON

PRINGY
CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN
LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
BULLE

FULLY

YVORNE

MOUDON
FONTAINEMELON
CUGY

ST-CIERGES

VETROZ

COSSONAY

LA CHAUX
MARCHISSY
SAINT-SULPICE (VD)
LE VAUD

COSSONAY

LE MOURET
CHAMPAGNE
VETROZ

GRONE
MONTAUBION-CHARDONNE
FULLY

MONTRICHER

BURTIGNY

GLETTERENS

MAGGLINGEN

VICH

CHESSEL
VUADENS
FRIBOURG
FROIDEVILLE
25-32

CESSY

Tours
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Temps
45'54

21'47
24'59
2520
25'43
21'48
23'18
24'45
25'43
27'19

21'42
24'12
25'16
21'34
23'38

2220
23'35
23'51
21'48
23'09
23'30
24'51
25'06
25'15
22'36
2331

22'36
22'58
23'15
23'51
24'41

20'44
2122
21'34
22'49
23'01
23'50
24'23
24'43
24'59
20'47
20'50
22'18
2221
23'30
2520
22'07
26'28

48'15
49'37
49'03

41'37
42'10
43'16
45'25
47'13
48'46
49'12
47'50

52'48
54'32
50'32
50'43
50'36

Abandon

Ecart

+ 2 tours

a312
4333
a3's6
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour

a230
a334
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour

a1is

a131
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 2 tours
+ 2 tours

4022
4039
anris
a2'05

4038
4050
a2'05
a217
4306
a339
a3'59
a4'15
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 2 tours
+ 2 tours

a1
+ 1 tour

a033
a139
4348
a5'36
a7'09
a735
+ 1 tour

al144
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 2 tours
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